Specifications

Artnr.

Falls

WLL

Brand

WLL 45-60°
Security ratio
Test Load
WLL, 0-45°
Marking

Standard

SVERO

Chain Sling, 2-Leg, Twist Eye Choke
Hook, 6 mm 4 m

Art nr.8-20406-4

8-20406-4
2

1600 kg
SVERO
112

41

2400

1,6

CE, WLL

SS-EN 818-4
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